DC700G-FM
Technical Datasheet
Door closer with Free-Motion technology
for resistance-free door opening
2
O
pe
ni

6
DC700G-FM
Order information
DC700G-FM, silver
DC700G-FM, white
DC700G-FM, brown
DC700G-FM, black
DC700G-FM, SS design
G795, silver
G795, white
G795, brown
G795, black
G795, stainless steel
A120
A130
A153
A189
1316-10
1317-10
RZ100
ORS 142
Door closers
DC700G-FMB, door leaf mounting with cable and connection box,
EN size 3-6, silver, EV1
DC700FMB--DEV1-
DC700G-FMB, door leaf mounting with cable and connection box,
EN size 3-6, white, similar to RAL 9016
DC700FMB--D9016
DC700G-FMB, door leaf mounting with cable and connection box,
EN size 3-6, brown, similar to RAL 8014
DC700FMB--D8014
DC700G-FMB, door leaf mounting with cable and connection box,
EN size 3-6, black, similar to RAL 9005
DC700FMB--D9005
DC700G-FMB, door leaf mounting with cable and connection box,
EN size 3-6, stainless steel design
DC700FMB--D35--
DC700G-FMB, door leaf mounting with cable and connection box,
EN size 3-6, customized finish
DC700FMB--DXXXX
DC700G-FM, frame mounting, EN size 3-6, silver, EV1 DC700FM---DEV1-
DC700G-FM, frame mounting, EN size 3-6, white, similar to RAL 9016 DC700FM---D9016
DC700G-FM, frame mounting, EN size 3-6, brown, similar to RAL 8014 DC700FM---D8014
DC700G-FM, frame mounting, EN size 3-6, black, similar to RAL 9005 DC700FM---D9005
DC700G-FM, frame mounting, EN size 3-6, stainless steel design DC700FM---D35--
DC700G-FM, frame mounting, EN size 3-6, customized finish DC700FM---DXXXX
Guide rails
Guide rail G795, silver, EV1 DCG795----DEV1-
Guide rail G795, white, similar to RAL 9016 DCG795----D9016
Guide rail G795, brown, similar to RAL 8014 DCG795----D8014